
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE CORP; Date Recorded= 2002;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200209300004
70940

09/30/2002
03:48:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES LARSON,
LAWRENCE W

200212200006
37820

12/20/2002
01:39:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KITCHEN,
GARRIE B

197409160000
45280

200212270006
48840

12/27/2002
03:35:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BUCKINGHAM,
GERALD A

199304190001
07541

200201070000
10261

01/07/2002
12:11:51

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TURNER,
MYRTICE P

200201110000
21881

01/11/2002
03:13:38

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FREDERICK, A
WINSTON JR

200201240000
41811

01/24/2002
10:50:49

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCGUIRE,
JAMES KERRY

200209100004
33660

09/10/2002
11:56:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES NOLL,
FREDERICK O
JR

199306280001
87821

200212020005
95310

12/02/2002
09:15:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
LOWELL
NELSON

199209090001
94541

200211210005
82090

11/21/2002
02:33:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HUNDLEY,
FORREST

199209240002
11421

200202260000
92941

02/26/2002
10:12:47

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS FIELDER,
DARRELL F

19 103 Lot#:81
Book:19
Pg:103

200205280002
50150

05/28/2002
03:38:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS BOWIE,
DEBBIE D

20 86 Lot#:167
Book:20 Pg:86

200205290002
52400

05/29/2002
01:25:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Other:SEE
INST

200205160002
31400

05/16/2002
08:23:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS HILL, JASON C 7 26 Lot#:85 Book:7
Pg:26

200207010003
08060

07/01/2002
03:42:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor DEEDS REPUBLIC
MORTGAGE
INSURANCE
CO

20 111 Lot#:35
Book:20
Pg:111



200207160003
29840

07/16/2002
08:26:00

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

BOWIE,
DEBBIE D

20 86 200205280002
50150

Lot#:167
Book:20 Pg:86


