Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
200209300004 70940	09/30/2002 03:48:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	LARSON, LAWRENCE W						Description
200212200006 37820	12/20/2002 01:39:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KITCHEN, GARRIE B					197409160000 45280	
200212270006 48840	12/27/2002 03:35:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BUCKINGHAM, GERALD A					199304190001 07541	
200201070000 10261	01/07/2002 12:11:51	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER, MYRTICE P						
200201110000 21881	01/11/2002 03:13:38	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FREDERICK, A WINSTON JR						
200201240000 41811	01/24/2002 10:50:49	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGUIRE, JAMES KERRY						
200209100004 33660	09/10/2002 11:56:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	NOLL, FREDERICK O JR					199306280001 87821	
200212020005 95310	12/02/2002 09:15:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MARTIN, LOWELL NELSON					199209090001 94541	
200211210005 82090	11/21/2002 02:33:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HUNDLEY, FORREST					199209240002 11421	
200202260000 92941	02/26/2002 10:12:47	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	FIELDER, DARRELL F			19	103		Lot#:81 Book:19 Pg:103
200205280002 50150	05/28/2002 03:38:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	BOWIE, DEBBIE D			20	86		Lot#:167 Book:20 Pg:86
200205290002 52400	05/29/2002 01:25:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY						Other:SEE INST
200205160002 31400	05/16/2002 08:23:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	HILL, JASON C			7	26		Lot#:85 Book:7 Pg:26
200207010003 08060	07/01/2002 03:42:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	REPUBLIC MORTGAGE INSURANCE CO			20	111		Lot#:35 Book:20 Pg:111

200207160003 29840	07/16/2002 08:26:00	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	BOWIE, DEBBIE D		20		Lot#:167 Book:20 Pg:86
		CORP						